FIRST 20 RECOMMANDED RETAIL PRICE LIST EURO EX. VAT - 01/01/2015

FIRST 20

BENETEAU
Recommended
Code Description retail price

VERSIONS Excl VAT €
*1  1A1 |OUTBOARD WITHOUT ENGINE | | 20 750.00
*2  9oDp1 |LIFTING KEEL | ] | Free of Charge
*3  3B35 1 CABIN VERSION - ALPI FAIR TEAK Free of Charge

TWENTY SERIES

Sail kit (North: 1 Dacron square top mainsail -

1 Dacron jib for furling gear)

Lazy bag + Lazy jack

Asymmetric spinnaker rigging
-F15A1 Bowsprit Polyester 4 350.00

Steering compass on partition

Natural solid wood slatted cockpit benches

Opening cockpit locker hatch

1 Outboard engine bracket (30 kg / 66 Ibs max)

PACK ELECTRONIC 2015 RAYMARINE/TACKTICK
-P R15 COCKPIT: WIRELESS MULTI-FUNCTION DISPLAY,LOG,SPEED,DEPTH AND 990.00

TEMPERATURE)

OPTIONS
*6 6T01 TORQEEDO ELECTRIC ENGINE 6HP + BATTERY + CHARGER 5 540.00
AM D1501 SWIVELLING MAST STEPPING KIT 1 055.00
AV  EO1 ASYMETRIC SPINNAKER 842.00
EI G01 FRESH WATER SYSTEM,35L WATER TANK,HAND PUMP,SINK 444.00
I A02 4 REMOVABLE STORAGE NETS ON STAINLESS STEEL RAILS ALONG HULL 735.00
I TO7 SALOON TABLE 322.00
IT KO1 CHEMICAL TOILET 172.00
L0 BO1 BEACHING LEGS # | EXP 550.00
LO C0101 BEACHING LEG CHAIN PLATES 108.00
PB CO1 WHITE HULL Free of Charge
PB C20 GREY HULL STD Free of Charge
RN G0401 WINDEX WINDVANE 74.00
#
LO BO1 BEACHING LEGS REQUIRES LO C0101 BEACHING LEG CHAIN PLATES
PRICE EX WORKS NOT CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST



